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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Probation Division Director

Supervising Juvenile Detention
Officer

Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer

Supervising Juvenile Detention
Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il

Supervising Juvenile Detention
Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Cook I

Supervising Juvenile Detention
Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Cook Il

Legal Process Clerk Il
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Cook Il

Juvenile Detention Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department
Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall

Total Wages

$68,402
$65,050

$61,799
$61,453
$54,640

$53,506
$52,510
$49,847
$44,696
$44,276
$44,078

$43,942
$43,873
$43,522
$42,992
$42,379
$42,213
$41,427
$38,412

$37,776
$37,422
$37,270
$35,707
$34,702
$34,302
$29,998
$28,959
$23,551



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

Juvenile Detention Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer I
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |
Juvenile Detention Officer |

Juvenile Detention Officer Il

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall
Probation-Juvenile Hall

Probation-Juvenile Hall

$21,207
$20,715
$16,578
$13,549
$13,282
$11,286
$5,349
$4,311
$3,544
$3,393
$2,167
$1,855
$1,671
$1,415
$1,062



